
SSE# 0000356807

Description: Replacement Door Monitoring and Control Uunits (DMCUs) for R142 Subway Cars

Event End Date: 04/19/2022

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone

ALBATROS NORTH AMERICA, INC.  -
ALSTOM TRANSPORTATION, INC.  -
Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com 772/781-2144  ext
EDSAL MACHINE PRODUCTS, INC.  -
Fuji SEMEC Corp. Marco Lessard marco.lessard@fujisemec.com 438/870-3523  ext
IFE North America Evan Reissenweber Evan.Reissenweber@KnorrBrake.com 410/645-3244  ext
INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN -   973/512-2230     ;    CELL -   973/563-7476     ;    FAX -   973/512-2244
K SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS LLC William Ford info@kssnyc.co BUSN -   844/881-3425     ;    OTR -   646/584-1221
KNORR BRAKE COMPANY LLC RAIL SERVICES RS_RFQS@KNORRBRAKE.COM BUSN -   410/875-1260     ;    FAX -   410/875-1260
Kinkisharyo International LLC Nancy Barrett barrettn@killc.com 201/209-6536  ext
Kumi Construction Management Corp. Kiana Smith ksmith@kumicm.com 410/244-8041  ext  204
MAC PRODUCTS INC  -
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC POWER PRODUCTS INC  -
Micro Technology Group, Inc. Spencer Simons ssimons@mtgelectronics.com 508/337-3388  ext
QUESTER TANGENT  -
R&V INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY LLC Everard Tucker etucker@rvelectricsupply.com BUSN -   (570) 952-6297     ;    FAX -
RORAIMA CONSULTING INC. COLIN WESTMORELAND COLIN.WESTMORELAND@RORAIMACONSULTING.COM BUSN -   718/723-0571     ;    CELL -   917/836-5319     ;    FAX -   718/723-0689
TRIVISION GROUP INC ANDY SHENOY ANDYSHENOY@TRIVISIONINC.COM 212-869-5455  ext
VAPOR BUS INTERNATIONAL SUSAN JONES BUSN -   847/777-6432     ;    FAX -   847/520-2222
VAPOR STONE RAIL SYSTEMS  -
WABTEC  PASSENGER TRANSIT  -
WESTCODE INC.  -
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN -   832/646-8330
eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com 916/932-1300  ext


